
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-14 - MIKE DIAZ -
14:25:22.923 1 1:47.596 79.297 49 96 19

14:27:09.396 2 1:46.473 80.133 47 95 19

14:28:58.226 3 1:48.830 78.398 47 99 19

14:30:42.742 4 1:44.516 81.633 49 97 19

L2-15 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
14:28:46.311 1 1:46.751 79.924 90 115 19

14:30:32.396 2 1:46.085 80.426 93 118 19

14:32:18.383 3 1:45.987 80.500 93 116 19

14:34:08.842 4 1:50.459 77.241 98 118 19

14:35:57.248 5 1:48.406 78.704 86 111 19

L2-16 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
14:26:36.079 1 1:48.996 78.278 49 114 19

14:28:24.098 2 1:48.019 78.986 48 116 19

14:30:12.824 3 1:48.726 78.472 51 114 19

14:32:00.253 4 1:47.429 79.420 49 114 19

14:33:47.390 5 1:47.137 79.636 48 115 19

14:35:34.154 6 1:46.764 79.915 49 114 19

14:37:20.860 7 1:46.706 79.958 51 116 19

14:39:09.713 8 1:48.853 78.381 51 114 19

L2-11 - SUPER SIX -
14:24:17.964 1 1:50.190 77.430 96 111 19

14:26:09.735 2 1:51.771 76.335 97 113 19

14:28:00.361 3 1:50.626 77.125 95 114 19

14:29:50.114 4 1:49.753 77.738 95 112 19

14:31:38.485 5 1:48.371 78.730 92 113 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
14:25:01.691 1 1:52.710 75.699 57 92 19

14:26:54.053 2 1:52.362 75.933 47 91 19

14:28:46.526 3 1:52.473 75.858 60 99 19

14:30:35.561 4 1:49.035 78.250 56 92 19

14:32:27.430 5 1:51.869 76.268 56 94 19

14:34:21.844 6 1:54.414 74.571 54 95 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
14:24:16.905 1 1:52.204 76.040 83 116 19

14:26:10.677 2 1:53.772 74.992 49 84 19

14:28:01.638 3 1:50.961 76.892 79 116 19

14:29:52.301 4 1:50.663 77.099 84 118 19

14:31:44.579 5 1:52.278 75.990 94 127 19

14:33:37.143 6 1:52.564 75.797 81 117 19

14:35:26.686 7 1:49.543 77.887 92 125 19

14:37:18.192 8 1:51.506 76.516 82 118 19

14:39:12.208 9 1:54.016 74.832 83 115 19

L2-06 - KEITH HINYARD -
14:26:19.340 1 1:53.484 75.182 77 114 19

14:28:12.626 2 1:53.286 75.314 72 111 19

14:30:10.717 3 1:58.091 72.249 65 112 19

14:32:00.784 4 1:50.067 77.516 63 110 19

14:33:51.715 5 1:50.931 76.913 58 109 19

14:35:41.709 6 1:49.994 77.568 60 108 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:24:32.414 1 1:57.336 72.714 62 93 19

14:26:27.537 2 1:55.123 74.112 61 95 19

14:28:23.165 3 1:55.628 73.788 60 95 19

14:30:18.166 4 1:55.001 74.191 66 96 19

14:32:13.120 5 1:54.954 74.221 62 91 19

14:34:08.762 6 1:55.642 73.779 56 92 19

14:36:01.788 7 1:53.026 75.487 60 95 19

14:37:57.680 8 1:55.892 73.620 56 94 19

L2-09 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
14:25:14.145 1 2:02.991 69.371 31 84 19

14:27:14.986 2 2:00.841 70.605 47 86 19

14:29:15.142 3 2:00.156 71.008 37 84 19



14:34:53.114 4 5:37.972 25.245 33 87 19

14:36:52.484 5 1:59.370 71.475 33 84 19

L2-03 - RICHARD LIN -
14:26:10.568 1 2:02.145 69.851 110 115 19

14:28:10.909 2 2:00.341 70.899 103 116 19

14:30:11.390 3 2:00.481 70.816 107 114 19

14:32:12.543 4 2:01.153 70.423 107 113 19

14:34:12.024 5 1:59.481 71.409 103 113 19
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